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West Division

Tits and Beer
Bad Boys
The Devine 1
RJ

East Division

The Juice Is Loose
Gentry and Sons
Uncle Rico

The Ballers

Central Division

Cha-Ching

The GOAT
Dudes Abide
We Suck Again

Total Points

Tits and Beer
The GOAT
Cha-Ching
Gentry and Sons
The Devine 1
Uncle Rico

Bad Boys

Dudes Abide
The Juice Is Loose
We Suck Again
The Ballers

RJ
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2083.74
2056.54
1967.80
1954.40
1858.24
1844.44
1817.72
1814.26
1802.66
1754.76
1634.82
1626.46
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PCT
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.769
0.538
0.462
0.385

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.385

DIV
4-2
5-1
2-4
1-5

DIV
6-0
33
1-5
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
3-3
1-5

PF
1687.72
1513.72
1440.40
1322.82

PF
1442.28
1626.40
1529.50
1347.50

PF
1648.24
1633.34
1489.20
1479.82
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PA
1601.24
1561.06
1594.98
1610.78

PA
1302.12
1627.42
1342.42
1506.92

PA
1464.44
1549.68
1543.98
1455.90

PTS
2083.74
1817.72
1858.24
1626.46

PTS
1802.66
1954.40
1844.44
1634.82

PTS
1967.80
2056.54
1814.26
1754.76
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